Since 2009
ABOUT US
● Founded in 2009
● Located in Hangzhou China
● Factory area 56,000 sqm
● Complete series of machines and equipments
● Over 80% components manufactured in-house
● CE, CB, TUV, RoHS certificates for EU market. Meet the new ErP standards.
● ETL, DLC, FCC certificates for NA market
● ISO9001, ISO14001, ISO18001 Management System Certificates
Content
LED PANEL LIGHT   1 - 12
LED LINEAR LIGHT 13 - 15
LED TRI-PROOF LIGHT 16 - 18
LED DOWN LIGHT 19 - 23
LED CEILING LIGHT 24 - 25
HIGH BAY 26 - 27
FLOOD LIGHT 28 - 29
SOLAR LIGHT 30 - 31
PORTABLE POWER STATION 32
ErP
Features:
120-140LM/W, 40% Electricity bill saving
ROI>1500% luminaire cost recovery within half a year.
CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
IK06 optional. CCT selectable optional. UGR<19 optional.
1
NO
FLICKER
120/140
LM/W
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP-M6060-W24 595*595mm 24W 140 lm/w 4000K
6000K 80 0.9
MYDP-M6060-W28 595*595mm 28W 120 lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80 0.9
IK06
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – HIGH EFFICIENCY
ErP
NO
FLICKER
Features:
NO LGP, no yellowing problem, no blue light & dead lights
CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
Side mounted driver, more loading quantity
2
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP-M6060-W36 595*595mm 36W
100 lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80 0.9
MYDP-M30120-W36 295*1195mm 36W
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – STANDARD
100 LM/W
ErP
Features:
Size can be customized, project friendly
Motion sensor, daylight sensor, high luminous efficacy optional
IP65 water-proof optional
Multiple smart control solutions optional
IK06 / CCT selectable / UGR<19 optional
CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
3
100-140
Lm/w
No Flicker
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – CUSTOMIZABLE
Motion
Sensor
IP65
Smart
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP-4545-30W 450*450mm 30W
100 - 140
lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80/90 0.9MYDP-20120-36W 195*1195mm 36W
MYDP-40120-50W 395*1195mm 50W
…… …… … … … … …
Features:
Professional R&D solutions customizable
3 CCT selectable, UGR<19, Ra 90, 95, 99 optional
Motion sensor / IP65 / IK06 / Up-Down Lighting / Emergency /
RGB+W optional
Widely used in office, school, hospital, shopping mall, library,
museum, etc.
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYP-6060-W36 595*595mm 36W
100 lm/w
-
130 lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
Selectable
80 or 90 0.9MYP-30120-W36 295*1195mm 36W
MYP-60120-W50 595*1195mm 50W
4
EU EDGE-LIT PANEL – CUSTOMIZABLE
ErP
100-130
Lm/w
No Flicker
ErP
Features:
Die casting Aluminum Frame
CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
UGR<19 / color tuning / DALI / Ra 80, 90, 95 optional
Widely used in offices, classroom, libraries and other indoor places
5
RECESSED
SURFACE
MOUNTED
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYPR-400 φ400mm 28W
100-110
lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80 0.9MYPR-500 φ500mm 36W
MYPR-600 φ600mm 45W
No Flicker
100-110
Lm/w
EU ROUND PANEL LIGHT
ErP
6
Features:
Ultra thin elegant design for dining room
Die casting Aluminum Frame
Surface mounted / Suspension / Ra 80, 90, 95 optional
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MPA-MH-R φ600mm 45W 100 Im/w 3000K
-
6500K
80 0.9
MPA-MH-S 600mm*600mm 45W 100 Im/w
No Flicker
100 Lm/w
LED DINING LIGHT
IP44
Features:
Surface mounted with build-in driver, thickness 25mm only
Material of Frame and back cover: PC
Comply with CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
Easy surface mount installation
Ra 80, 90, 95 / CCT selectable optional
7
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-JL30B-28W 300 X H25 mm 28W
100 lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80 0.9
MY-JL40B-36W 400 X H25 mm 36W
MY-JL50B-45W 500 X H25 mm 45W
MY-JL60B-50W 600 X H25 mm 50W
No Flicker
100 Lm/w
PLASTIC ROUND PANEL LIGHT
ErP
8
Features:
The idea replacement solution for edge-lit panel
Direct lighting without LGP to avoid yellowing
No need to remove the original ceiling
Comply with CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
100 Lm/w
No Flicker
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYFP-M6060-W40 595*595*15mm 40W 100 lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80/90 0.9
LED FRAME PANEL LIGHT
9
Features:
Luminous Efficiency: 110 lm/w, 130 lm/w
120-277Vac / 347Vac optional
Comply with FCC, cETLus, DLC 5.1
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP22H-W28 2’ X 2’ 28W
110 /130
lm/w
3500K
4000K
5000K
80 0.9MYDP14H-W28 1’ X 4’ 28W
MYDP24H-W36 2’ X 4’ 36W
ETL DLC
110 Lm/w
130 Lm/w
0-10V
Dimming
NA PANEL LIGHT - STANDARD
10
Features:
Luminous Efficiency: 110 lm/w, 130 lm/w
CCT and Power selectable
120-277Vac / 347Vac optional
Comply with FCC, cETLus, DLC 5.1
Widely used in office, library, hospital, school, museum, etc.
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP22H-W28-CCT 2’ X 2’ 28W
110 /130
lm/w
3500K
4000K
5000K
Selectable
80 0.9MYDP14H-W28-CCT 1’ X 4’ 28W
MYDP24H-W36-CCT 2’ X 4’ 36W
ETL DLC
110 Lm/w
130 Lm/w
0-10V
Dimming
NA PANEL LIGHT – CCT SELECTABLE
11
Features:
Tunable White with stepless color changing
Easy control on the wall (Lutron, Leviton 0-10V dimmer)
0-10V dimming (brightness adjustable 10%~100%)
Comply with FCC, cETLus, DLC 5.1
Blue tooth / WiFi / Zigbee optional
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP22H-CCT 2' X 2' Max. 40W 110 / 130
Im/w
2700K
-
6500K
80 0.9
MYDP24H-CCT 2' X 4' Max. 50W
ETL DLC
110 Lm/w
130 Lm/w
0-10V
Dimming
NA PANEL LIGHT – TUNABLE WHITE
12
Surface Mounted Kits, screw free
Kits for Edge-Lit Kits for Back-Lit
Others:
Hook, Suspension Kit, Clip, Fast Connector, etc.
Kits for Recessed Panel Light
PANEL LIGHT ACCESSORIES
LINEAR LIGHT
ErP
13
Features:
● Seamless connection over 20 meters with quick connector
● Suspension, wall mounted, and spring mounted for convenient
installation and maintenance
● Up to 150lm/w high efficiency
● Optional: Ra 90/95/99; UP-down lighting; 0-10V DALI dimming;
Motion Sensor; Length customizable
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYL-4FT-W36-3CCT 1205*70*80mm 36W 120lm/w-
130lm/w-
125lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
selectable
80 0.9MYL-6FT-W54-3CCT 1805*70*80mm 54W
MYL-8FT-W72-3CCT 2405*70*80mm 72W
No Flicker
Up to
150 lm/w
LINEAR LIGHT MAYA
ErP
14
Features:
● L、X、T lighting module accessories avoiding corner shadows
● Suspension, wall mounted, and spring mounted for convenient
installation and maintenance
● Up to 150lm/w high efficiency
● Optional: Ra 90/95/99; UP-down lighting; 0-10V DALI dimming;
Motion Sensor; Length customizable
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYL-W25-L 423*423*70*80mm 25W 120lm/w-
130lm/w-
125lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
selectable
80 0.9MYL-W35-X 776*776*70*80mm 35W
MYL-W45-T 776*423*70*80mm 45W
No Flicker
Up to
150 lm/w
LINEAR LIGHT LXT
15
Features:
The light body is with high quality aluminum and processed with
black electrostatic spraying.
PC efficient translucent material transparent plate with uniform light,
no glare.
Siamese combination, to meet the connection requirements of
different space and shapes.
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
BLD030   980*50*75MM 30W
100-120
Im/w
3000K
-
6500K
80 0.9BLD040 1185*50*75MM 40W
BLD072 2350*50*75MM 72W
LINEAR LIGHT BLD
TRI-PROOF LIGHT
16
Features:
Compact & burly design, IP65 & IK08 level
Power connection at single / double ends optional
Easy installation, lower labor cost.
Length customizable
CE-LVD & EMC & NEW ERP
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-FN-1200 1220*53*35mm 36W 100-140
lm/w
3000K
4000K
6500K
80 0.9
MY-FN-1500 1520*53*35mm 46W
No Flicker
100-140
Lm/W
ErP
TRI-PROOF LIGHT – ONE BODY
ErP
17
Features:
Material: ABS+PC
Seamless connection, IP65 & IK08, no glare
CCT & Power selectable / Motion Sensor / Emergency optional
0-10V dimming / DALI / Ra 80, 90, 95 optional
Comply with CE-LVD & EMC & NEW ERP
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-OXSY-18W 660*85*94mm 18W
100 - 130
Im/w
3000K
-
6500K
80 0.9MY-OXSY-36W 1268*85*94mm 36W
MY-OXSY-54W 1562*85*94mm 54W
No Flicker
100-130
Lm/W
TRI-PROOF LIGHT – CLASSIC
18
Features:
Material: ABS+PC
Seamless connection, IP65 & IK08
Support for Single tube / Double tubes
Model No. L W H Suitable Light Source
MY-OX-1 660/1268/1562mm 85mm 94mm 1 x T5/T8
MY-OX-2 660/1268/1562mm 135mm 94mm 2 x T5/T8
Single
Double
Multiple
Sizes
RoHS
TRI-PROOF FIXTURE – EMPTY BODY
DOWN LIGHT
ErP
19
Features:
Special constant current circuit, stable, reliable, energy saving
Adopt new reflective system, high brightness, better uniform
illumination
Widely used in hotels, conference rooms, factories, office areas,
schools, hospitals, residential or public facilities and many other
places
Model No. Size Power Lumen Color Temp Ra PF
MYSD-RR-3W MYSD-SR-3W φ90MM/75MM 3W 120LM
3000K
4000K
6000K
80 0.9
MYSD-RR-6W MYSD-SR-6W φ120MM/105MM 6W 300LM
MYSD-RR-12W MYSD-SR-12W φ170MM/155MM 12W 720LM
MYSD-RR-18W MYSD-SR-18W φ225MM/210MM 18W 1620LM
MYSD-RR-24W MYSD-SR-24W φ300MM/285MM 24W 2160LM
SQUARE/ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT
ErP
20
Features:
3 CCT options to reduce inventory（3000K/4000K/6000K for option）
Built-in or external led driver, integrated private mould design
V-0 flame rating, Non dimmable/ Triac dimmable available
Model No. Size Power Lumen Color Temp Ra PF
MYSD-DS-RX-3W MYSD-DS-SX-3W φ90MM/35-75MM 3W 120LM
3000K
4000K
6000K
80 0.9
MYSD-DS-RX-6W MYSD-DS-SX-6W φ120MM/35-105MM 6W 300LM
MYSD-DS-RX-12W MYSD-DS-SX-12W φ170MM/35-155MM 12W 720LM
MYSD-DS-RX-18W MYSD-DS-SX-18W φ225MM/35-210MM 18W 1620LM
MYSD-DS-RX-24W MYSD-DS-SX-24W φ300MM/35-285MM 24W 2160LM
CCT SELECTABLE SLIM DOWN LIGHT
NO
FLICKER
ErP
21
Features:
Built-in led driver, integrated private mould design
V-0 flame rating, Non dimmable/ Triac dimmable available
3 CCT options to reduce inventory
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY一DL65624-9W φ115*61mm 9W 100 Im/w 2700K
-
6500K
Selectable
80 0.9
MY一DL65625-9W φ115*61mm 9W 100 lm/w
CCT SELECTABLE DOWN LIGHT
100LM/W
NO
FLICKER
ErP
22
Features:
Infrared motion sensor, energy saving
3 CCT options to reduce inventory
Widely used in hotels, offices, schools, residential or public facilities
and many other places
IP45
NO
FLICKER
Model No. Size Power Lumen Color Temp Ra PF
MY-LEDCT307 90*53*75mm 7W 455LM
2700K
-
6500K
CCT selectable
80 0.9
MY-LEDCT3010 115*58*90mm 10W 700LM
MY-LEDCT3015 145*62*105mm 15W 1200LM
MY-LEDCT3020 190*72*145mm 20W 1700LM
MY-LEDCT3030 230*70*175mm 24W 2160LM
MOTION SENSOR DOWN LIGHT
23
Features:
IoT platform Tuya powered Smart RGB+W Downlight
WiFi + Bluetooth Dual Module, Tuya / Google Home App Control
Group and Cloud Service
Brightness+ CCT Tunable, Fire resistance
ErP
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
INTELLIGENT 3.5" φ115*66mm 7W 90 lm/w 2700K-6500K
Stepless
Tunable
80 0.9INTELLIGENT 4" φ145*65mm 10W 90 lm/w
INTELLIGENT 6" φ190*70mm 15W 90 lm/w
SMART DOWN LIGHT
CEILING LIGHT
ErP
24
Features:
Polycarbonate housing and diffuser with a uniform light distribution
Optional: 3 CCT selectable to reduce inventory (3000K/4000K/5000K)
Optional: Motion sensor – micro wave
IK09 impact resistant
CE certificate equipped
Easy for installation and maintenance
IP65
IK09
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-YH-XD01-12W 240*240*72mm 12W
110 lm/w
3000K
4000K
5000K
80 0.9MY-YH-XD01-18W 300*300*72mm 18W
MY-YH-XD01-30W 380*380*72mm 30W
IP65 WATERPROOF CEILING LIGHT
25
Model No. Size Power Efficiency CCT CRI DF
MDP-CL23-W18-BL φ250*60mm 18W 85LM/W 3000K-6000K
Adjustable >80 >0.7
MDP-CL30-W24-BL φ330*60mm 24W 85LM/W
Easy
Sharing
Rooms
Batch Control Music Control
No Account
System
Built-in
Effects
Low Energy
Applications
High Security
Protection
Ultra
Cost-Effective
Works with
Alexa/Google
Robust
Mesh Network
Powerful
Automation
Auto
Fast Setup
SMART CEILING LIGHT
ErP
26
Features:
High thermal conductivity aluminum heat sink
Lens agnel: 45º, 60º, 90º, 120º
Optional functions: Sensor(microwave, infrared, light sensor),
Emergency, DALI control
Optional LED brands: Philips, Epistar
Optional driver brands: Mean Well, Inventronics, Moso, Sosen
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-DD-100W 240*140mm 100W
130 Im/w
3000K
-
6500K
80 0.9MY-DD-150W 300*149mm 150W
MY-DD-200W 350*157mm 200W
HIGH BAY – A SERIES
ErP
27
Features:
High thermal conductivity aluminum heat sink
Lens agnel: 45º, 60º, 90º, 120º
Optional functions: Sensor(microwave, infrared, light sensor),
Emergency, DALI control
Optional LED brands: Philips, Epistar
Optional driver brands: Mean Well, Inventronics, Moso, Sosen
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-CL-T110 355*147mm 100W
100 Im/w
3000K
-
6500K
80 0.9MY-CL-T115 383*147mm 150W
MY-CL-T120 407*147mm 200W
HIGH BAY – B SERIES
FLOOD LIGHT
IP65
28
Features:
Voltage: 200-240V/50Hz
Compact and neat design
Instant start, no flicker
High pressure die-casting Aluminum body
Toughened glass, high strength, impact resistance
IK08
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-FLA010 152*32*150mm 10W
100 lm/w
2700K
-
6500K
80 0.9
MY-FLA020 200*35*200mm 20W
MY-FLA030 265*38*255mm 30W
MY-FLA050 300*38*306mm 50W
MY-FLA100 450*40*375mm 100W
FLOOD LIGHT – A SERIES
IP66
29
Features:
Integrated die-casting aluminum housing, elegant appearance
Good heat dissipation, long lifespan
Tempered glass, surface coating process, excellent corrosion-proof
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-FLB010 188*123*47mm 10W
120 lm/w
2700K
-
6500K
80 0.9
MY-FLB020 242*169*51mm 20W
MY-FLB030 283*220*52mm 30W
MY-FLB050 369*278*52mm 50W
MY-FLB100 394*392*57mm 100W
MY-FLB150 445*392*57mm 150W
MY-FLB200 497*392*59mm 200W
FLOOD LIGHT – B SERIES
120LM/W
SOLAR LIGHT
IP65
30
Features:
Monocrystalline silicon solar panel
Long life and low attenuation lithium iron phosphate battery
It can light 12 hours by 4 hours of sunshine charging
Modern, durable, professional design that decorates your yard and
pathway
NO
power bill
SOLAR STREET LIGHT – A SERIES
Model No. Solar Panel Battery Rated Power Lumen Flux LED CCT
MY-SS-ZN306-60 6V 20W 15AH LFP 60W 1803LM SMD2835
5000K -
8000KMY-SS-ZN306-120 6V 25W 20AH LFP 120W 3367LM SMD2835
MY-SS-ZN306-240 6V 30W 30AH LFP 240W 4778LM SMD2835
IP65
31
Features:
High Quality Polysilicon solar panel
Long life and low attenuation 18650 lithium battery
Motion sensor
3 lighting modes: Human Body Induction + Delay Off / Human Body
Induction + Low Light / Pure Light Control
NO
power bill
SOLAR WALL LAMP
Model No. Solar Panel Battery Rated
Power Head Lumen
Flux LED CCT
MY-SW-
ZXTY07303 5.5V 1.3W 2000mAh
18650 6W 3 400LM SMD2835
7700KMY-SW-
ZXTY09910 5.5V 1.3W 2400mAh
18650 8W 4 465LM SMD2835
MY-SW-
ZXTY10704 5.5V 2.5W 2400mAh
18650 8W 5 465LM SMD2835
MY-SW-
ZXTY05110 5.5V 1.8W 2400mAh
18650 5W 3 200LM COB 6000K
32
Features:
The solid handle, easy to carry for outdoor adventures such as Tent
Camping, Road Trip, Backyard Camping, etc.
Versatile power source: AC outlet, USB ports, 12V DC car port
Power charging to smartphones, laptops, cameras, fans, lights, etc.
Pass-through charging is supported.
Optional: solar panel charger, carry bag, trolley
PORTABLE POWER STATION
MAYA SCENE
MAYA SCENE
Hangzhou Olympic Center, China
Bank of China, Hong Kong
MAYA PROJECTS
Airport, Lyon
Airport, Miami Kindergarten, Ohio
Office, Frankfurt Haifa University, Israel
Warehouse, Sydney
MAYA PROJECTS
Office, China
Shopping Center, Germany
Lima Interbank, Peru
Office, London
Rochester Hospital U.S.A.
Lima Interbank, Peru
MAYA PROJECTS
Installed in 2010
No. 7 Hanma Rd., Linpu, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, 311251, CHINA
+86 – 571 8233 3567,  +86 – 571 8233 3178
Zhejiang Mingyang Lighting
Technology Co., Ltd.